
 
 

Wina na kielisz ki  • Wines by the glass  

+    Wina Musuj ące • Sparkling Wines  
 

125ml 

NV, Frererjean Frères , Brut  (alc. 11%) 

Champagne AOC Premier Cru (Chardonnay, Pinot Noir)  

 

109,-  

NV, Frerejean Frères Cuvée Ros é, Brut (alc. 12%) 

Champagne AOC Premier Cru (Chardonnay, Pinot Noir)  

 

159,-  

2023, Winnica Wieliczka , ‘H15 Palace’  (alc. 11%) 

Małopolska (Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay)  

 

69,-  

NV, Cava OH!, Brut (alc. 11,5%) 

Cava DO (Macabeu, Xarel -lo, Parellada)  

 

39,-  

Wina Bia łe • White Wines  
 

125ml 

2020, Domaine Wach ‘Kastelberg’ (alc. 13,5%) 
Alsace AOC Grand Cru (Riesling)  

 

109,-  

2024, Cl ément & Florian Berthier  (alc. 13%) 
Pouilly -Fum é AOP (Sauvignon Blanc)  

 

69,-  

2015, Château Latour -Martillac (alc. 13,5%) 

Pessac -Léognan AOC Grand Cru (Sauvignon Blanc, Sémillon)  

 

147,-  

2022, Bodegas Viña Nora ‘Nora da Neve’ (alc. 13%) 

Rías Baixas DO (Albariño)  

 

77,-  

2023, Tegernseerhof ‘D ürnstein’ (alc. 12,5%) 
Wachau DAC Federspiel  (Grüner Veltliner)  

 

58,-  

2024, Château Purcari ‘Nocturne’ (alc. 12,5%) 
Ștefan Vodă IGP (Viorica)  

 

65,-  

2024, Barbanera ‘In Bianco’ (alc. 12%) 
Toscana IGT (Sangiovese)  

 

45,-  

Wina Różowe • Rose Wines  125ml 

2022, Winnica Wieliczka ‘ Rosé’  (alc. 12,5%) 

Małopolska ( Merlot ) 

 

 

60,-  



 
 

 

Wina Czerwone • Red Wines  125ml 

2019, Château La Commanderie (alc. 14%) 

Saint -Estèphe AOC Cru Bourgeois (Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc)  

 

77,- 

2017, Bodegas Carlos Moro ‘CM Prestigio’ (alc. 14%) 

Rioja DOCa (Tempranillo)  

 

79,-  

2019, Endrizzi ‘Gran Masetto’ (alc. 15,5%) 

Dolomiti IGP (Teroldego)  

 

149,-  

2019, Marchesi de Frescobaldi ‘Castel Giocondo’ (alc. 14,5%) 

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG (Sangiovese)  

 

174,-  

2023, Tenute Nicosia ‘Vulkà’ (alc. 13%) 
Etna Rosso DOC (Nerello Mascalese, Nerello Cappuccio)  

 

47,-  

2023, Château Purcari ‘Nocturne’ (alc. 13,5%) 

Ștefan Vodă IGP (Rară Neagră)  

 

59,-  

Wina Wzmacniane • Fortified Wines  
 

75ml  

NV, W. & J. Graham’s ‘20’ Tawny Port (alc. 20%)  

Douro DO (Touriga Nacional, Touriga Francesa, Tinta Roriz, Tinta Barroca, Tinta Cao)  

 

85,-  

NV, W. & J. Graham’s ‘40’ Tawny Port (alc. 20%)  

Douro DO (Touriga Nacional, Touriga Francesa, Tinta Roriz, Tinta Barroca, Tinta Cao)  

 

220,-  

Wina Deserowe • Dessert Wines  75ml  

 
2022, La Fleur Reneissance (alc. 13%) 

Sauternes AOP (S émillon, Sauvignon Blanc ) 

 

49,-  

2020 , Bacalhôa (alc. 17%) 
Moscatel de Setúbal DO (Muscat)  

 

 

33,-  

 

  



 
 

Wina na butelki • Wines by the bootle  

 Szampany • Champagne  
 Non Vintage  
 

750ml  

NV, Frerejean Frères, Brut (alc. 12%) 

Champagne AOC Premier Cru ( Chardonnay, Pinot Noir)  

 
  

650,-  

NV, Frerejean Frères, Extra Brut (alc. 12%) 

Champagne AOC Premier Cru (Chardonnay, Pinot Noir)  

 
  

690,-  

NV, Frerejean Frères, Blanc de Blancs, Brut (alc. 12%) 

Champagne AOC Premier Cru (Chardonnay)  

   

940,-  

 NV, Frerejean Frères ‘Solaire’, Blanc de Blancs, Extra Brut (alc. 12%) 

 Champagne AOC Premier Cru (Chardonnay)  

 

1250,-  

NV, Frerejean Frères ‘VV26’, Blanc de Blancs, Brut (alc. 12%) 

Champagne AOC Grand Cru (Chardonnay)  

   

1550,-  

NV, Frerejean Frères Cuvée Ros é, Brut (alc. 12%) 

Champagne AOC Premier Cru (Chardonnay, Pinot Noir)  

  
 

940,-  

 Vintage  
 

 

2012, Frerejean Frères ‘Cuvée des Hussards’, Extra Brut (alc. 12%) 

Champagne AOC Premier Cru (Chardonnay, Pinot Noir)  

 
  

1750,-  

2012, Frerejean Frères ‘Cuvée des Hussards’ Deep Sea, Extra Brut (alc. 12%) 

Champagne AOC Premier Cru (Chardonnay, Pinot Noir)  

 

5800, -  

2006, Frerejean Frères, Extra Brut (alc. 12%) 

Champagne AOC Premier Cru (Chardonnay, Pinot Noir)  

   

1900,-  

  Magnum  
 

1500ml 

NV, Frerejean Frères, Brut (alc. 12%) 

Champagne AOC Premier Cru (Chardonnay, Pinot Noir ) 

 

1550,-  

NV, Frerejean Frères, Blanc de Blancs, Brut (alc. 12%) 

Champagne AOC Premier Cru (Chardonnay)  

1990,-  

  



 
 

Wina Musujące • Sparkling Wines  
 

750ml  

2023, Winnica Wieliczka ‘H15 Palace’  (alc. 11%) 

Małopolska (Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay)  

 

390,-  

NV, Cava OH!, Brut (alc. 11,5%) 

Cava DO (Macabeu, Xarel -lo, Parellada)  

 

230,-  

NV, Château Purcari, Brut (alc. 12,5%) 

Ștefan Vodă IGP (Pinot  Blanc, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir)  

 

400,-  

Wina Bia łe • White Wines  750ml  

Francja • France  

 

 

2022, Bestheim ‘Chasseurs de Lune’ (alc. 14%) 

Alsace AOC (Pinot Gris)  

 

250,-  

2023, Famille Hugel ‘Gentil’ (alc. 12,5%) 

Alsace AOC  (Riesling, Gewürztraminer, Pinot Gris, Muscat, Sylvaner)  

 

250,-  

2022, Domaine Christophe Mittnacht ‘Terres d’Etoiles’ (alc. 13%) 

Alsace AOC (Riesling)  

 

320,-  

2020, Domaine Wach ‘Kastelberg’ (alc. 13,5%) 

Alsace AOC Grand Cru (Riesling)  

 

650,-  

2023, Domaine  Wach ‘Andlau’ (alc. 14%) 

Alsace AOC (Gew ürztraminer)  

 

390,-  

2024, Cl ément & Florian Berthier  (alc. 13%) 

Pouilly -Fum é AOP (Sauvignon Blanc)  

 

400,-  

2022, Vincent Grall ‘Le Manoir’ (alc. 13%) 

Sancerre AOC (Sauvignon Blanc)  

 

450,-  

2024, Domaine  de la Roussignole  (alc. 12,5%) 

Sancerre AOC  (Sauvignon Blanc)  

 

430,-  

2023, Maison Olivier Tricon (alc. 12,5%) 

Chablis AOC (Chardonnay)  

 

400,-  

2019, Maison Olivier Tricon (alc. 13%) 

Chablis AOC Grand Cru ‘Bougros’ (Chardonnay)  

990,-  



 
 

2020, Joseph Drouhin (alc. 13%) 

Corton Charlemagne AOC Grand Cru (Chardonnay)  

 

1990,-  

2020, Joseph Drouhin ‘Folati éres’ (alc. 13,5%) 

Puligny -Montrachet AOC Premier Cru ( Chardonnay)  

  

1750,-  

2023, Antonin Rodet (alc. 12,5%) 

Mâcon -Villages AOC (Chardonnay)  

 

380,-  

2022 • 2023, Domaine du Bois de Saint Jean ‘Madame d’Ust’ (alc. 13%) 

Côtes  du  Rhône AOC (Viognier)  

 

310,-  

2012, La Clart é de Haut -Brion (alc. 14%) 

Pessac -Léognan AOC Grand Cru (Sémillon, Sauvignon Blanc)  

 

2000, -  

2015, Château Latour -Martillac (alc. 13,5%) 

Pessac -Léognan AOC Grand Cru (Sauvignon Blanc, Sémillon)  

 

800, -  

2022 • 2023, Château Bastor -Lamontagne ‘Confidence’ (alc. 13,5%) 

Bordeaux AOC (Sauvignon Gris, Sémillon, Sauvignon Blanc)  

 

300, -  

2024, Lionel Osmin & Cie  ‘La Baie Orientale ’ (alc.12,5%) 

IGP Comté Tolosan (Gew ürztraminer, Viognier, Riesling, Muscadelle, Pinot Gris)  

 

 

260,-  

W łochy • Italy  

 

 

2023, Stefano Accordini ‘Tempus’ (alc. 12,5%) 

Veneto IGT (Sauvignon Blanc, Garganega)  

 

250,-  

2024, Masi  ‘Levarie’  (alc. 12,5%) 

Soave DOC (Garganega)  

 

220,-  

2024, Nals Margreid ‘Hill’ (alc. 13,5%) 

Alto Adige DOC (Pinot Grigio)  

 

320,-  

2022, Elena Walch (alc. 14%) 

Alto Adige DOC (Gew ürztraminer)  

 

350,-  

2023, Masi ‘Lunatio di Masi’ (alc. 12,5%) 

Lugana DOC (Trebbiano)  

 

260,-  

2022, Endrizzi ‘Masetto Dore’ (alc. 14,5%) 

Dolomiti IGP (Chardonnay)  

490,-  



 
 

2020, La Spinetta ‘Lidia’ (alc. 12,5%) 

Piemonte DOC ( Chardonnay)  

 

1100,-  

2022, Giovanni Viberti ‘Derthona’ (alc. 13,5%) 

Colli Tortonesi DOC (Timorasso)  

 

570,-  

2023, Monchiero (alc. 13%) 

Langhe DOC (Arneis)  

 

300, -  

2022, Giovanni Viberti ‘Rinato’ (alc. 14%) 

Langhe DOC (Chardonnay)  

 

470,-  

2022, Marchesi de Frescobaldi ‘Benefizio ’ (alc. 13,5%) 

Pomino Bianco DOC (Chardonnay)  

 

550,-  

2020, Grattamacco (alc. 14,5%) 

Bolgheri DOC (Vermentino)  

 

850,-  

2024, Barbanera ‘In Bianco’ (alc. 12%) 

Toscana IGT (Sangiovese)  

 

240,-  

2022, Fattoria Nittardi  ‘BEN’ (alc. 14%) 

Maremma Toscana DOC (Vermentino)  

 

350,-  

2023, Marchesi Antinori ‘Conte della Vipera ’ (alc. 12,5%) 

Umbria IGT (Sauvignon Blanc, Sémillon)  

 

490,-  

2023, Marramiero (alc. 13%) 

Pecorino d'Abruzzo DOC (Pecorino)  

 

300, -  

2023, Tenuta Nicosia ‘Vulkà’ (alc. 12,5%) 

Etna Bianco DOC (Carricante, Cataratto)  

 

280,-  

2023, Tenuta Nicosia ‘Fondo Filaro’ Organic (alc. 13%) 

Sicilia DOC (Insolia)  

 

250,-  

2023, Carlo Pellegrini ‘Il Salinaro’ (alc. 13,5%) 

Sicilia DOC  (Grillo)  

 

220,-  

2022 • 2023, Tormaresca (alc. 12,5%) 

Puglia IGT (Chardonnay)  

 

 

250,-  



 
 

Hiszpania • Spain   

2022, Raimat ‘Vol d'Ànima’ (alc. 13%) 

Costers del Segre DO (Chardonnay, Xarel -lo, Albariño)  

 

190,-  
 

2020, Venus La Universal ‘Dido’ (alc. 13,5%) 

Montsant DO (Macabeu, Garnatxa Blanca, Cartoix à) 

 

320,-  
 

2021, Bodegas Tobía ‘Selección  de Autor’ (alc. 13,5%) 

Rioja DOCa (Tempranillo Blanco, Chardonnay)  

 

400,-  

2022, Viñas del Jaro ‘Jaros’ (alc. 13%) 

Ribera del Duero DO Crianza (Albillo Mayor)  

 

380,-  

2022, Bodegas Viña  Nora ‘Nora da Neve’ (alc. 13%) 

Rías Baixas DO (Albariño)  

 

450,-  

2021, Bodegas Albamar ‘Sesenta e Nove Arrobas’ (alc. 13%) 

Rías Baixas DO ( Albari ño) 

 

650,-  

2024, Bodegas Albamar ‘Albamar’ (alc. 12,5%) 

Rías Baixas DO ( Albari ño) 

 

350,-  

2021, Bodegas Matsu ‘La Jefa’ (alc. 12,5%) 

Toro DO ( Malvasia)  

 

490,-  

2021, Bodegas Carlos Moro ‘Vi ña Tenencia’ (alc. 12,5%) 

Ribeiro DO ( Treixadura, Godello, Albari ño) 

 

350,-  

2018, Bodegas Matarromera ‘Fermentado en Barrica’ (alc. 13%) 

Rueda DO (Verdejo)  

 

430,-  

Austri a  

2023, Weingut M üller ‘Ried Fuchaberg’ Reserve (alc. 13,5%) 
Niederösterreich (Chardonnay ) 

 

370,-  

2023, Tegernseerhof ‘D ürnstein’ (alc. 12,5%) 
Wachau DAC Federspiel  (Grüner Veltliner)  

 

330,-  

2013, Josef Lentsch ‘Dankberkeit’  (alc . 14,5%) 

Burgenland DAC (Pinot Gris)  

 

450.-  



 
 

2022, Reinhard Muster ‘Illyr’ (alc. 13,5%) 

Steirmark DAC (Sauvignon Blanc)  

 

440,-  

2022, Reinhard Muster ‘Illyr’ (alc. 12,5%) 

Steirmark DAC (Weissburgunder)  
400, -  

Niemcy • German y  

2022, Schmitges ‘ Grauschiefer’ (alc. 12%) 

Mosel QbA  (Riesling)  

 

300,-  

2022, Weingut Matthias Müller  ‘Mandelstein’  (alc. 12,5%) 

Mittelrhein VDP.GG (Riesling)  

650,-  

Polska • Poland   

2022, Winnica Wieliczka (alc. 12,5%) 

Małopolska (Chardonnay)  

 

330,-  

2021, Winnice Czajkowski ‘N°13’ (alc. 12%) 

Podkarpacie (Sorelli, Fleurtai)  

 

350,-  

Węgry • Hungary   

2019, Oremus by Vega Sicilia ‘Mandol ás’ (alc. 13,5%) 

Tokaj (Furmint)  

430,-  

Słowenia • Slovenia  
 

 

1988, Puklavec Family Wines ‘Archivsko’ (alc. 10%) 

Štajerska Slovenija (Pinot Blanc)  

 

500, -  

2018, Puklavec Family Wines ‘Seven Numbers 7 ’ (alc. 13%) 

Štajerska Slovenija (Furmint)  

 

350,-  

Mołdawia • Moldova  

 

 

2022, Château Purcari ‘Nocturne’ (alc. 13,5%) 

Ștefan Vodă IGP (Pinot Grigio)  

 

350,-  

2024, Château Purcari ‘Nocturne’ (alc. 12,5%) 

Ștefan Vodă IGP (Viorica)  

 

 

370,-  



 
 

USA  
 

 

2022, Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars Sauvignon Blanc (alc. 14%) 
Napa Valley , California (Sauvignon Blanc)  

 

700, -  

2021, Paul Lato ‘In Focus’ (alc. 13,5%) 

Santa Barbara County, California (Chardonnay)  

750,-  

Liban • Lebanon  

 
 

2017, Chateau Musar (alc. 11,5%) 

Bekaa Valley (Obaideh, Merwah)  

790,-  

Izrael • Israel  

 

 

2020, Galil Mountain Winery ‘Alon White’ (alc. 13,5%) 

Upper Galilee (Viognier, Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay)  

370,-  

Argentyna • Argentina   

2023, Escorihuela Gasc ón  (alc. 13%) 

Mendoza, Agrelo (Viognier)  

 

270,-  

Republika Południowej Afryki • Republic of South Africa  
 

 

2018 • 2022, Ken Forrester ‘Old Vine Reserve’ (alc. 14%) 

Stellenbosch WO (Chenin Blanc)  

 

370,-  

2020, DeMorgenzon ‘Maestro White ’ (alc. 13,5%) 

Stellenbosch WO, RPA (Chenin Blanc, Grenache  Blanc, Viognier)  

 

450,-  

2023, Klein Constantia (alc. 13,5%) 

Constantia WO (Sauvignon Blanc)  

260,-  

Nowa Zelandia • New Zealand  

 

 

2023, Sheep Dreams (alc. 12%) 

Marlborough (Sauvignon Blanc)  

350,-  

  

  



 
 

Wina Czerwone • Red Wines  750ml  

Francja • France   

2019, Joseph Drouhin ‘Proc ès’ (alc. 14,5%) 

Nuits -Saint -Georges AOC Premier Cru (Pinot Noir)  

 

1500,-  

2022, Joseph Drouhin ‘ Lafor êt’ (alc. 13,5%) 

Bourgogne AOC (Pinot Noir)  

 

450,-  

2020, Château Phélan Ségur ‘Frank Phélan’  (alc . 13%) 

Saint -Estèphe AOC (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot ) 

 

650,-  

2019, Château La Commanderie (alc. 14%) 

Saint -Estèphe AOC Cru Bourgeois  (Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon,  

Cabernet Franc)  

 

460,-  

2019, Château La Lagune  (alc. 14,5) 

Haut -Médoc  AOC 3ème Grand Cru Classé   (Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon,  

Petit Verdot)  

 

500, -  

2005, Château Croizet -Bages  (alc. 13%) 

Pauillac AOC 5 ème Grand Cru Class é (Cabernet Sauvignon,  

Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot)  

 

1250,-  

2015, Château Pontet -Canet (alc. 13,5%) 

Pauillac AOC 5 ème Grand Cru Class é (Cabernet Sauvignon,  

Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot)  

 

2500, -  

2008, Château Pontet -Canet (alc. 13%) 

Pauillac AOC 5 ème Grand Cru Class é (Cabernet Sauvignon,  

Merlot , Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot)  

 

2350,-  

2011, Château Mouton Rotschild (alc. 13%) 

Pauillac AOC 1er Grand Cru Classé  (Cabernet Sauvignon,  

Cabernet Franc,  Merlot, Petit Verdot)  

 

7900, -  

2015, Château Margaux ‘Pavillon Rouge’ (alc. 14%) 

Margaux  AOC (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot)  

 

4900, -  

2006, Château Nénin (alc. 13,5%) 

Pomerol AOC (Merlot, Cabernet Franc)  

 

1850,-  

2013, Château Haut -Brion (alc. 15%) 

Pessac -Léognan AOC 1er Grand Cru Classé  (Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon,  

Cabernet Franc)  

5900, -  



 
 

2018, Château de Ricaud (alc. 15%) 

Cadillac C ôtes de Bordeaux AOC  

(Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot)  

 

300,-  

2015, Paul Jaboulet Aîné ‘Domaine de Thalabert ’ (alc. 13%) 

Crozes -Hermitage AOC (Syrah)  

 

850,-  

2022, Les Plan des Moines ‘Le Calabrun’ (alc. 14,5%) 

Gigondas AOP (Grenache, Syrah)  

 

450,-  

2019, Boissy & Delaygue ‘Clementus’ (alc. 15%) 

Châteauneuf –du –Pape AOC  (Grenache, Syrah, Mourv èdre)  

 

620,-  

W łochy • Italy  

 

 

2020, Stefano Accordini ‘ Accinatico’  (alc. 16%) 

Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG Classico  (Corvina Veronese, Corvinone,  

Rondinella, Molinara)  

 

600,-  

2022 • 2023, Giuseppe Campagnola (alc. 13,5%) 

Valpolicella Ripasso DOC Classico Superiore  (Corvina Veronese,  

Corvinone, Rondinella)  

 

350,-  

2024, Elena Walch (alc. 13,5%) 

Alto Adige DOC (Lagrein)  

 

350,-  

2019, Endrizzi ‘Gran Masetto’ (alc. 15,5%) 

Dolomiti IGP (Teroldego)  

 

900 ,-  

2017, Angelo Gaja ‘Sori San Lorenzo’ (alc. 14%) 

Barbaresco DOCG (Nebbiolo)  

 

4200, -  

2020, Fratelli Alessandria (alc. 14%) 

Barolo del Comune di Verduno DOCG  (Nebbiolo)  

 

1050,-  

2023, Giovanni Viberti (alc. 14%) 

Langhe DOC (Nebbiolo)  

 

380,-  

2022, Fratelli Alessandria Pelaverga Speziale (alc. 13,5%) 

Verduno Pelaverga DOC (Pelaverga)  

 

490,-  

2021, Grattamacco (alc. 14%) 

Bolgheri Superiore DOC (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Sangiovese)  

 

2000, -  



 
 

2014, Tenuta San Guido ‘Sassicaia’ (alc. 13%) 

Bolgheri Sassicaia DOC (Cabernet Savignon, Cabernet Franc)  

 

4500, -  

2021, Marchesi de Frescobaldi ‘Nipozzano’ (alc. 13,5%) 

Chianti Rufina DOCG Riserva  

(Sangiovese, Malvasia Nero, Colorino, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon)  

 

350,-  

2021, Marchesi Antinori ‘Tignanello’ (alc. 14,5%) 

Toscana IGT (Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc)  

 

1700,-  

2017, Marchesi de Frescobaldi ‘Lamaione’ (alc. 14,5%) 

Toscana IGT (Merlot)  

 

1200,-  

2019, Marchesi de Frescobaldi ‘Castel Giocondo’ (alc. 14,5%) 

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG (Sangiovese)  

 

1000,-  

2020 • 2022, Fattoria Nittardi ‘Ad Astra’ (alc. 14,5%) 

Maremma Toscana DOC  (Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc)  

 

430,-  

2021, Tenuta Trerose ‘Santa Caterina’ (alc. 14%) 

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano DOCG (Sangiovese)  

 

350,-  

2023, Tenute Nicosia ‘Vulkà’ (alc. 13%) 

Etna Rosso DOC (Nerello Mascalese, Nerello Cappuccio)  

 

280,-  

2015, Cantine Ionis ‘Ater’ (alc. 14%) 

Primitivo Salento IGP (Primitivo)  

450,-  

 

Hiszpania • Spain  

 

 

2021, Bodegas Nekeas ‘El Chaperral de Vega Sindoa’ (alc. 14,5%) 

Navarra DO  (Garnatxa  Negra)  

 

310,-  

2017, Bodegas Carlos Moro ‘CM Prestigio’ (alc. 14%) 

Rioja DOCa (Tempranillo)  

 

470,-  

2015, La Rioja Alta ‘Gran Reserve 904’ (alc. 14,5%) 

Rioja DOCa Gran Reserva (Tempranillo, Graciano)  

 

1400,-  

2022, Venus la Universal ‘Dido’ (alc . 13%) 

Montsant DO (Garnatxa Negra, Merlot, Cari ñena, Cabernet Sauvignon)  

 

280,-  

2016, Venus la Universal ‘Venus de la Figuera’ (alc. 15%) 

Montsant DO (Garnatxa Negra)  

680,-  



 
 

2021, Mas Martinet ‘Martinet Bru’ (alc. 14%) 

Priorat DOQ (Garnatxa  Negra, Syrah, Cari ñena, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon)  

 

370,-  

2017, Mas Martinet ‘Els Escurons’ (alc. 14,5%) 

Priorat DOQ (Garnatxa Negra, Syrah)  

 

850,-  

2016, Mas Martinet ‘Clos Martinet’ (alc. 15%) 

Priorat DOQ (Garnatxa Negra, Syrah, Cari ñena, Merlot , Cabernet Sauvignon)  

 

700, -  

2018, Vega Sicilia ‘Valbuena 5°’  (alc. 14,5%) 

Ribera del Duero DO (Tempranillo)  

 

2050, -  

2019 • 2020  • 2021, Bodegas Matarromera (alc. 14,5%) 

Ribera del Duero DO Crianza (Tempranillo)  

 

410,-  

2010, Bodegas Matarromera ‘Pago de Las Solanas’ (alc. 15%) 

Ribera del Duero DO (Tempranillo)  

 

2300, -  

NV, Bodegas Matarromera ‘Esencia’ (alc. 13,5%) 

Ribera del Duero DO (Tempranillo)  

 

1500,-  

2018, Bodegas y Viñedos Pintia ‘Pintia’  (alc. 15%) 

Toro DO (Tinta de Toro)  

 

910,-  

2021, Michelini i Mufatto ‘En el Camino’ (alc. 12,5%) 

Bierzo DO (Mencia, Palomino, Do ña Blanca, Alicante Bouschet)  

300, -  

Austria   

2021, Esterházy Estoras (alc. 13%) 
Austria, Burgenland (Pinot Noir)  
 

280,-  

2014, Vereinte Winzer ‘Arachon Evolucion T.Fx.T.’ (alc. 13,5%) 

Burgenland DAC (Blaufränkisch, Zweigelt, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot)  

 

410,-  

  

Polska • Poland  

 

 

2021, Winnice Czajkowski ‘Thoma 24’ (alc. 14%) 

Podkarpacie (Merlot, Cabernet Franc)  

520,-  

  



 
 

Mołdawia • Moldova   

2023, Château Purcari ‘Nocturne’ (alc. 13,5%) 

Ștefan Vodă IGP (Rară Neagră)  

 

340,-  

USA   

2018, Paul Lato ‘Duende’ (alc. 13,3%) 

California, Gold Coast Vineyard (Pinot Noir)  

 

1000,-  

2021, Domaine Drouhin  ‘Dunde Hills’ (alc. 14%) 

Oregon, Dundee Hills (Pinot Noir)  

 

950,-  

2013, Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars ‘S.L.V.’ (alc. 14,5%) 

Napa Valley AVA (Cabernet Sauvignon)  

 

2900, -  

Liban • Lebanon  

 

 

2000, Chateau Musar (alc. 13,5%) 

Bekka Valley (Cabernet Savignon, Carignan, Cinsault)  

 

950,-  

Izrael • Israel   

2024, Galil Mountain Winery (alc. 14%) 

Upper Galilee (Syrah)  

 

280,-  

Argentyna • Argentina  

 

 

2019, Michel Rolland ‘Clos de los Siete’ (alc. 14,5%) 

Mendoza, Valle de Uco (Malbec, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah, Petit Verdot)  

 

350,-  

2024, Escorihuela Gasc ón  (alc. 13,5%) 

Mendoza, Agrelo (Pinot Noir)  

 

280,-  

2022, Escorihuela Gasc ón  (alc. 14,5%) 

Mendoza, Agrelo (Malbec)  

 

370,-  

2023, Luigi Bosca ‘De Sangre’ (alc. 14,5%) 

Luj án de Cuyo DOC (Malbec)  

 

470,-  



 
 

Chile   

2018, Estampa ‘Gold’ (alc. 14%) 

Marchig üe DO (Carmenere, Cabernet Franc,  Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot)  

 

370,-  

Republika Południowej Afryki • Republic of South Africa   

2016, Anwilka (alc. 14,5%) 

Stellenbosch WO (Syrah, Cabernet, Sauvignon  Petit Verdot)  

 

570,-  

Australia   

2018, Yalumba ‘The Signature’ (alc. 14,5%) 

Barossa Valley (Cabenet Sauvignon, Shiraz)  

 

850,-  

Wina Różowe • Rose Wines  750ml  

Francja • France  

 

 

2023, Château d’Esclans ‘Whispering Angel’ (alc. 13%) 

Côtes  de Provence AOC (Grenache, Cinsault, Vermentino, Syrah, Tibouren)  

 

400, -  

2020, Château d’Esclans ‘Whispering Angel’, Magnum (alc. 13%) 

Côtes de Provence AOC (Grenache, Cinsault, Vermentino, Syrah, Tibouren)  

800, -  

1500ml 

Hiszpania • Spain  

 

 

2020 • 2023, Bodegas Tobía ‘Alma Tobía Unico’ (alc. 14%) 

Rioja DOCa (Tempranillo, Maturana Tinta)  

 

400,-  

Polska • Poland  

 

 

2022, Winnica Wieliczka ‘ Rosé’  (alc. 12,5%) 

Małopolska (Pinot Noir)  

 

350,-  

Mołdawia  • Moldova   

2023, Château Purcari ‘ Nocturne’ (alc. 13%) 

Ștefan Vodă IGP (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Rară Neagră)  

 

350,-  

  



 
 

Wina Deserowe • Dessert Wines   

Francja • France   

2022, La Fleur Reneissance (alc. 13%) 
Sauternes AOP (S émillon, Sauvignon Blanc ) 

 

280,-  

375ml 

Włochy • Italy   

 

2024, La Spinetta ‘Bricco Quaglia’ (alc. 5%)  
Moscato d’Asti DOCG (Moscato)  

 

350,-  

750ml  

Austria   

2023, Angerhof Tschida, Spätlese (alc. 8%)  
Burgenland DAC (Merlot)  

 

300, -  

750ml  

NV, Angerhof Tschida ‘BA Red’, Beerenauslese (alc. 8%)  
Burgenland  DAC (Zweigelt, Blaufränkisch)  

 

250,-  

375ml 

Węgry • Hungary   

1972, Oremus by Vega Sicilia, Tokaji Aszú 5 Puttonyos (alc. 12%) 
Tokaj (Furmint, Hárslevelű , Zéta, Sárgamuskotály)  

2800, -  

500ml  

Mołdawia • Moldova   

2021, Château Purcari, Ice Wine (alc . 12,5%) 
Ștefan Vodă IGP (Moscat Ottonel, Traminer)  

450,-  

375ml 

Wina Wzmacniane • Fortified Wines  750ml  

Portugalia • Portugal   

NV, W. & J. Graham’s ‘20’ Tawny Port (alc. 20%)  
Douro DO (Touriga Nacional, Touriga Francesa, Tinta Roriz, Tinta Barroca, Tinta Cao)  

 

800,-  

NV, W. & J. Graham’s ‘40’ Tawny Port (alc. 20%)  
Douro DO  (Touriga Nacional, Touriga Francesa, Tinta Roriz, Tinta Barroca, Tinta Cao)  

 

2200,-  

2020 , Bacalhôa (alc. 17%) 
Moscatel de Setúbal DO (Muscat)  

 

290,-  

 

Ceny podane  w PLN zawierają podatek vat.   

Prices in PLN include tax . 



 
 

 


